BIKE ENDURO - 2017

Relatério Geral - PERCURSO REDUZIDO - Masculino - PNE

Coloc.

1

Numero

701

699
700
702

Nome

LUIS RICARDO DE ARAUJO ROCHA

EDIWALDO DA SILVA CARELLI NETO
FLAVIANO DE CARVALHO
SEBASTIAO GERALDO DE JESUS

27

23
37
64

Fx.Et.

M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

M

M

C.

Equipe

CACHORRO LOUCO DO
ESTRADAO

ACM
CICLOMI BIKES
BRASIL BIKE SHOP

Tempo

01:14:20

01:18:19
01:20:01

02:04:55
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